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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАМЫКИН Павел СВЕ  0  0  0  0  1  4 0.000 -25 5 7
ПАНКРАТОВ Никита СВЕ V5 V5  1 V5 V3 V5 0.833 9 24 2
КАРПОВ Виталий СВЕ V5  4  2 V5 V5 V5 0.667 9 26 3
ГЕГЕЧКОРИ Гиви СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 21 30 1
УШАКОВ Глеб ХМА V5  3  2  4  3 V5 0.333 -2 22 5
ВОРОНИН Данила ТЮМ V5  2  3  2 V5 V5 0.500 3 22 4
КОЗЛОВ Илья ТЮМ V5  1  2  0  4  2 0.167 -15 14 6

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЮРОВ Андрей СВЕ  1 V5  1 V5  4 0.400 0 16 3
АЛЕКСЕЕВ Эдуард СВЕ V5 V5  1 V5 V5 0.800 11 21 2
СЕМЕНЮК Андрей СВЕ  1  2  2 V5 V5 0.400 -1 15 4
КУЗНЕЦОВ Егор ТЮМ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 20 25 1
САВЕЛЬЕВ Макар ТЮМ  0  1  1  1  3 0.000 -19 6 6
ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Богдан ХМА V5  1  0  0 V5 0.400 -11 11 5

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАЛАНЬИН Иван СВЕ V5  2  4  0 V5 0.400 -3 16 4
ОВЧИННИКОВ Максим СВЕ  4  3 V5  2 V5 0.400 -1 19 3
ЧЕРЕВКО Евгений СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 16 25 1
ЗАУШИЦЫН Артем СВЕ V5  2  1  1 V5 0.400 -5 14 5
ВЕШКУРЦЕВ Алексей ТЮМ V5 V5  3 V5 V5 0.800 13 23 2
РОГАЧЕНКО Владимир ХМА  0  3  0  0  2 0.000 -20 5 6

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕЛКИН Илья СВЕ V5  0 V5  0  2 0.400 -7 12 4
СМИРНОВ Алексей СВЕ  1  4 V5  2  1 0.200 -9 13 5
МОСКАЛЕВ Михаил СВЕ V5 V5 V5  4 V5 0.800 12 24 2
ШИЛКОВ Александр СВЕ  3  2  2  0  4 0.000 -14 11 6
КОНОНОВ Владислав ТЮМ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 16 25 1
ЧЕРНЯТЬЕВ Максим ТЮМ V5 V5  1 V5  3 0.600 2 19 3

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРЮКОВ Илья СВЕ V5  2 V5 V5  3 0.600 4 20 3
НОВОСЕЛОВ Максим СВЕ  1  4  3  3  1 0.000 -13 12 6
БЫЗОВ Александр СВЕ V5 V5  4 V5 V5 0.800 7 24 2
ЖУКОВ Александр СВЕ  1 V5 V5 V5  0 0.600 -5 16 4
БОНДАРЕВ Василий ХМА  4 V5  2  4  1 0.200 -7 16 5
АБРАМОВ Андрей ТЮМ V5 V5  4 V5 V5 0.800 14 24 1

Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТЕБЕНЬКОВ Алексей СВЕ  1  4  2  1  3 0.000 -14 11 6
КАПУСТИН Кирилл СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 14 25 1
БУРКИН Станислав СВЕ V5  2 V5 V5  3 0.600 2 20 3
БАННИКОВ Тимофей СВЕ V5  1  0  2  2 0.200 -12 10 5
УСПЕНСКИЙ Тимофей ХМА V5  3  4 V5  1 0.400 0 18 4
БОЛОГОВ Александр ТЮМ V5  4 V5 V5 V5 0.800 10 24 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГЕГЕЧКОРИ Гиви СВЕ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
2 КУЗНЕЦОВ Егор ТЮМ 1.000 20 25 квалифицирован
3 КОНОНОВ Владислав ТЮМ 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован
3 ЧЕРЕВКО Евгений СВЕ 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован
5 КАПУСТИН Кирилл СВЕ 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован
6 ПАНКРАТОВ Никита СВЕ 0.833 9 24 квалифицирован
7 АБРАМОВ Андрей ТЮМ 0.800 14 24 квалифицирован
8 ВЕШКУРЦЕВ Алексей ТЮМ 0.800 13 23 квалифицирован
9 МОСКАЛЕВ Михаил СВЕ 0.800 12 24 квалифицирован

10 АЛЕКСЕЕВ Эдуард СВЕ 0.800 11 21 квалифицирован
11 БОЛОГОВ Александр ТЮМ 0.800 10 24 квалифицирован
12 БЫЗОВ Александр СВЕ 0.800 7 24 квалифицирован
13 КАРПОВ Виталий СВЕ 0.667 9 26 квалифицирован
14 КРЮКОВ Илья СВЕ 0.600 4 20 квалифицирован
15 БУРКИН Станислав СВЕ 0.600 2 20 квалифицирован
16 ЧЕРНЯТЬЕВ Максим ТЮМ 0.600 2 19 квалифицирован
17 ЖУКОВ Александр СВЕ 0.600 -5 16 квалифицирован
18 ВОРОНИН Данила ТЮМ 0.500 3 22 квалифицирован
19 УСПЕНСКИЙ Тимофей ХМА 0.400 0 18 квалифицирован
20 ЮРОВ Андрей СВЕ 0.400 0 16 квалифицирован
21 ОВЧИННИКОВ Максим СВЕ 0.400 -1 19 квалифицирован
22 СЕМЕНЮК Андрей СВЕ 0.400 -1 15 квалифицирован
23 МАЛАНЬИН Иван СВЕ 0.400 -3 16 квалифицирован
24 ЗАУШИЦЫН Артем СВЕ 0.400 -5 14 квалифицирован
25 БЕЛКИН Илья СВЕ 0.400 -7 12 квалифицирован
26 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Богдан ХМА 0.400 -11 11 квалифицирован
27 УШАКОВ Глеб ХМА 0.333 -2 22 квалифицирован
28 БОНДАРЕВ Василий ХМА 0.200 -7 16 квалифицирован
29 СМИРНОВ Алексей СВЕ 0.200 -9 13 выбывший
30 БАННИКОВ Тимофей СВЕ 0.200 -12 10 выбывший
31 КОЗЛОВ Илья ТЮМ 0.167 -15 14 выбывший
32 НОВОСЕЛОВ Максим СВЕ 0.000 -13 12 выбывший
33 ТЕБЕНЬКОВ Алексей СВЕ 0.000 -14 11 выбывший
33 ШИЛКОВ Александр СВЕ 0.000 -14 11 выбывший
35 САВЕЛЬЕВ Макар ТЮМ 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
36 РОГАЧЕНКО Владимир ХМА 0.000 -20 5 выбывший
37 МАМЫКИН Павел СВЕ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
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